Kia Sportage 1.6 GDI DynamicLine NAVI|CRUISE CONTROL

€14.950,00

mobilox

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

4ZRZ95
Benzine

2015

107590 KM
SuUvV
Handgeschakeld

€190 - 207 per
kwartaal

Zwart

5

5

4

1591cc

99kW / 135pk
Voorwielaandrijving
6.4/ / 100km
1280kg
178km

164nm

6300
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Autobedrijf Hesselink

Interesse? Bel met 0523251578 Boerendijk 8
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